NAME
MCLAWRENCE THEO
WOODARD DARIUM
YEE DERICK HEEN
ARNOLD JARED MA
MITCHELL AARON
RIVERA CASIE DI
DOCHTERMANN KEV
BRANDES XARDEN
POMERLEAU BRYAN
SARLE RICHARD W
LEE SHUTING
STEINER CHRISTI
POLK DONIEL CHR
MOORE JOSHUA ST
JOHNSON THOMAS
KING STEVEN FRE
STANDEFORD EL
DAVIS MAURICE
DENNY MATTHEW G
LANDRY ANDREW P
WHITE RYAN C
COUTURE JOSEPH
WALAWENDER DAMI
RABAYA CHRISTOP
MONSALUD JAYSON
KHATIB KHALID K
LAZARRE JEVON P
CHAUDHRY IMRAN
KREITZ JASON LL
WALLROFF RAYMON
HOOVER ERIKA DA
SCHULL JEREMY S
BANDLOW RYAN J
SABLAN CANDIDO
PHILLIPS DANIEL
WELCH RYAN NICH
KLINE ELIZABETH
TWEEDALE MATTHE
MUMMA RYAN JOSE
LARSON RYAN WIL
POSEY DAVID MAD
JONES JOSHUA PA
VILLARCONTRERAS
BULLER DEIRDRE
BARRY ASHLEY NI
HONG MIKYUNG

RATE
AD1
AD1
AD1
AD1
AD1
AD1
AD1
AD1
AD2
AD2
AD2
AD2
AD2
AD2
AD2
AD2
AD2
AD2
AD2
AD2
AD2
AD2
AD2
AD2
AD2
AD2
AD3
AD3
AD3
AD3
AD3
AD3
AD3
AD3
AD3
AD3
AD3
AD3
AD3
AD3
AD3
AD3
AD3
AD3
AD3
AD3



SNOW DONALD THO
GARCIA GREGORY
CHANDLER CHRIST
KO PHYO KO
HENSLEY ERIC OT
PHILLIPS BRAD L
HOWARD JESSICA
RAY RUSSELL BUD
HILL ANTHONY Ml
BOWLIN JAMES DA
FREEMAN AMBER M
FRASER BRIAN CH
CARMODY JILL RE
ANKROM PATRICK
EVANS BRIAN STE
DAVIS TIMOTHY C
UNNIYAMPATH AJA
LANDRIO PETER D
HART BRANDON SC
PLUM CLARENCE A
BULLINGTON SKYL
MELENDEZ SARA
DILLON DAHIMA A
MILLER CHRISTOP
DERYCKE TRAVIS
MARTIN WILLIAM
HOWELL GREGORY
THOMAS SETH AND
GREER WILLIE LO
SEHRBROCK RYAN
PRICE JAMES ROB
SIMMONS TYLER J
VASQUEZ REY A
HUNT AARON LAMA
OCONNOR MARYANN
BROUGHTON CHARL
BUITRAGOCASTELL
JACQUES JASON R
SLOWTALKER FERR
MORGAN DANIELLE
CHIAH SIMON CHU
PAZ GEORGE

KNAPP JOHN DUAN
DELGADO ROCIO
STANFORD JOSHUA
HOOPES JUSTIN D
MATTHAEI WILLIA

AD3
AD3
AD3
AE2
AE2
AE2
AE3
AE3
AE3
AE3
AE3
AE3
AE3
AE3
AE3
AE3
AM1
AM2
AM2
AM2
AM2
AM2
AM3
AM3
AM3
AM3
AM3
AM3
AM3
AM3
AM3
AM3
AM3
AM3
AM3
AM3
AM3
AM3
AM3
AM3
AM3
AM3
AM3
AM3
AM3
AM3
AM3



LOGAN DAVID BUR
LEWIS JAKE A JR
HOYLE RENEE LEA
DEBRIE BRYAN AN
DAY CHRISTOPHER
BEAVERS SHANNON
HARRIS MATTHEW
MCLAUGHLIN ELTO
JOHNSON JOSEPH
REITMEYER STEVE
WARD JAMES MICH
COURTNEY IAN JO
SAVAGE JOSHUA S
RAY NICHOLAS RO
HERRING DOMINIC
CORTEZ FRANK
MENDOZA MARIELE
MITTELSTAEDT AL
SULLIVAN MICHEL
ARMSTRONG NZHAL
CHAVEZ DANIELJ
RAZO RAMON JR
ARAZOZA LISAMAR
SMITH TRAVIS LE
BYE ALEXANDER J
NICKEL LOREN RO
LUITING ELISAJ
MAPALO JEFFREY
ROTH JESSIE DAL
DAVIS JERON JAM
LAl CHUN HO
JONES NIGEL A
CAPPIELLO CASSA
PRICELLIE STEPH
WILLIAMS EBONY
HANLEY KATIE LY
DEAN JACOB MICH
MCGREGOR SCOTT
AHRENS MICHAEL
RODGERS BRIAN P
MARONEY JAMES K
KUECHLER WILLIA
HARTOOG CHRISTO
MINOR JAMES DAN
CANEDO TANISHA
LUCHIES BRIAN T
DORSEY YASMIN A

AM3
AME3
AO1
AO1
AO1
AO1
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO2
AO3
AO3
AO3
AO3
AO3
AO3
AO3
AO3
AO3
AO3
AO3
AO3
AS1
AS1
AS2
AS2
AS2
AS2
AS2
AS2
AS3
AS3
AS3
AS3
AS3
AS3
AS3
AS3
AS3
AS3
AS3
ATI3
ATI3
ATO2
ATO3
ATO3
ATO3



EATON JESSE JAM
CHRISTENSEN TRE
GALLAGHER TAYLO
BEARD KATHLEEN
PERROTT MATTHEW
JONES ZACHARY T
KELLY MILTON MA
NUNEZ MELANIE A
EADS CATHY MARI
DAVIS JANEL NMN
COOLER KIANA BR
DUFEAL ROZALYNN
SALIK ANTOINE L
BENTON GERALD L
HOBBS TRUMAINE
ONEAL STEPHEN C
OBRIEN JERID MA
MAURER JOSHUA R
GABLE MATTHEW D
JACKSON DAVID R
AGUILAR DIEGO
GUDINO DANIEL P
LEONES RENMEL M
STEPP CHRISTOPH
BROWLEY BERNELL
ABREU JOHANNA
CABRERA CANDIS
MCCRAY KRISHINA
GIRTMAN LAQUANT
DZOBEL SEAN ROB
HOLLOWAY FELEBA
PARK RENELYN BA
JACKSON NATHAN
ALLWANG DAVID W
ROA ALBERT LES
BARDNEY QUINTIN
TRAPP ALEXANDER
JOHNSON COLLINS
ROY NICHOLAS DA
GUERRA ANTHONY
THIPPANYA ANOUS
OLEARY EAMON JO
BREWER BILLY BO
LESTER JOHN THO
ALBART JONATHON
BLANC LEE MYLES
DAVIS JARROD DW

ATO3
ATO3
ATO3
ATO3
AWEF3
AWF3
AZ3
AZ3
AZ3
AZ3
AZ3
AZ3
BM1
BM1
BM1
BM1
BM1
BM3
BM3
BM3
BM3
BM3
BM3
BM3
Cs1
CS2
CS2
CS2
CS2
CS2
CS2
CS2
CS2
CS2
CS2
CS3
CS3
CS3
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2



KIRBY TARRANCE
VIRDEN DAVID JA
ROTH KYLE ROGER
RAMIREZ FRANCIS
RIVERA MAX
SIMON LAYNA MIR
MESA DAVID ADAM
THAYER DILLON J
JACKSON NICOLE
LIBY NICHOLAS R
NELSON ALANA CA
WHITE TROY ALBE
ABDEBRAH ABDULE
MCMULLEN CHRIST
MCKENZIE SEAN M
MCCLEW DANIEL K
KENNEMORE DAVID
DEVERA CHRISTOP
ADRIANO ADRIAN
CASTRO JOAQUIN
SCHLENTHER BRYA
DILLON JOSHUA P
PRONES COREY AN
BANZUELA FERDIN
MENDOZA SEVERIA
GONZALEZ SAIRA
BROWN DAMIAN AL
AVILAARENAS LUI
ESCALANTE EDDIE
HALE MICHAEL BR
BUHRMAN JAMES D
HARRIS KRISTOPH
DESKIN MARC ELL
BROUGHTON JAMES
MITCHELL TIMMY
DELROSARIO JACK
MCCOY HARVEY EA
AURBEY TEREE ME
EARL AERIAL LAT
ROLLER ANDREW E
SHAW NATASHA SH
STEVENSON ERIC
VILLARREALGARZA
SANDERS TYRONE
HERNANDEZ ANTHO
CUNANAN MICHAEL
ESLICK SHANE AD

DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC3
DC3
DC3
DC3
DC3
DC3
DC3
DC3
EM1
EM1
EM1
EM1
EM1
EM2
EM2
EM2
EM2
EM2
EM2
EM2
EM2
EM3
EM3
EM3
EM3
EN1
EN1
EN1
EN1
EN1
EN1
EN2
EN2
EN2
EN2
EN2
EN2
EN2
EN2
EN2
EN2
EN2



PATTON LEON ALE
OLIMPO ERWIN DE
FEDER LAWRENCE
GALANG MATHEW A
ADEBIYI CHARLES
LEPPERT MICHAEL
DORSEY COREY DA
STINYARD BREONN
TOBIN MICHAEL R
WILKINSON CARES
HUNTOON BRIAN A
MOLL JOSHUA ANT
OYEYEMI OLUSANY
NEUMANN JORDAN
FRANK CHRISTINA
FLOWERS SAMUEL
JONES GREGORY E
SMITH PAUL REGI
SUCHEVITS DAVID
DURHAM TROY JUS
LOOS MILES TAYL
MADRID ERIC LOU
HOWARD PATRICK
CONTRERAS DAVID
BALL JUSTIN JAM
OVESEN SVEND AA
SALAS JOHNATHAN
BRUCESTEWART NA
BOLDEN EVELYN K
RODRIGUEZ SILVE
MCCORMICK STEVE
ORDONEZ JOHNCHR
CASTON JOHN L
OTT KENNETH WAY
ONYEAGWA MONICA
SMITH JOSHUA AR
JOHNSON DAMEN L
THOMAS SEAN MIC
UNRUH MICHAELJ
ANDERSON PATRIC
DANNER SUZANNE
MOORE MELISSA A
SWANN JENNIFER
SCHLOSSER KIMBE
CORDERO REINA B
RIVERA ANTHONY
BOOC ROCKEY DIA

EN2
EN2
EN3
EN3
EN3
EN3
EN3
EN3
EN3
EN3
EN3
EN3
EN3
EN3
EN3
EN3
EN3
ET1
ET2
ET2
ET2
ET2
ET2
ET2
ET2
ET2
ET2
HM1
HM1
HM1
HM1
HM1
HM1
HM1
HM1
HM1
HM1
HM1
HM1
HM1
HM1
HM1
HM1
HM1
HM1
HM1
HM1



MCDOUGAL CHRIST
KIRILCHUK EKATE
ORLANDA CHRISTO
KELSEY MATTHEW
MILLER GREGORY
NADEAU JOSEPH K
WALKER CHARLES
TINER BRANDON L
MARTINEZ JASON
BOSSOLETTI ANTH
LAFOY GARRETT S
WILSON LODON KA
ULLOA TESSY MAE
WARREN JACQUELY
SANDERS REBECCA
POVEDA CARLOS A
GIBBS AUSTIN DW
RABINO ROGER RA
MAINES RYAN WIL
CARRILLO ASHTON
VISAGE CHASE BO
PLEASANTJENKINS
GIBSON WILLIAM
KILCLINE PATRIC
SCHECKEL MARK A
BURNETT ZANE BA
ZEIGLER JAMES T
SADE RYAN THOMA
ELAMIN ERICA KA
VELAZQUEZ BRYAN
FUNDERBURK LOGA
COBLEIGH CHRIST
ANDRADA JASON C
DEMOULIN VICTOR
TREVINO JOSEPH
FERRER JAIME
FRAZIER LETICHA
BERRY NICOLE Ml
SCOTT ANDREW AN
CLAY JOSHUA
QUINIOLA MICHAE
LEVASSEUR MATTH
HERRING BRANDON
TAYLOR EBONY TE
DOWNING MATTHEW
WILLIS JARICK J
GILLIAM ROHN LY

HM2
HM2
HM2
HM2
HM2
HM2
HM2
HM2
HM2
HM2
HM2
HM2
HM2
HM2
HM2
HM2
HM2
HM2
HM2
HM2
HM2
HM3
HM3
HM3
HM3
HM3
HM3
HM3
HM3
HM3
HM3
HM3
HM3
HM3
HM3
HM3
Tl

IT1

Tl

IT1

Tl

T2

T2

T2

T2

T2

T2



DUNN DEVANDREON
STANLEY JASON E
FLORES EDWARD A
BARBERAN GLENN
DINH MYTIEN THI
HARRIS KYLE ALL
HARRIS MEGAN MA
JONES BRANDON L
WILLIAMS PHYNIQ
AKLES JORDAN MA
HEITMANN JEREMY
HOLGUIN VANESSA
CLANTON AUSTIN
SMITH BRITTANY
BARKER ADAM JEW
MANUEL QUIANA N
CORONADO ERIC
GREGORY MICHAEL
WILLIAMS JUANIT
ADKISON SONJA L
HENRY ANTHONY B
KIELTSCH DIANNA
AMBROSE JARED M
ALLEN NATHANIEL
OLUKOLUJO OLANR
FOSTER KELLIANN
DAVIS NIKKI LEA
RASULSKIPPER CE
WILLIAMS CHAD B
MORGAN JASON PA
SALAZAR VICTOR
KELLY DAVID PAT
FOWLER NICHOLAS
JOHNSON MICHAEL
ZARAGOZA CECILI
RICHARDS JOY AN
OBRIAN DAVID RU

WOODWORTH ALEXA

WELENCE BRANDON
JONES KATRINA L
FEEMSTER RIANA
YANG KELLEY GUA
RYAN JONATHON F
GALVAN WILLIAM
CHAVEZ SANDRA
SANDOVAL LUIS A
ONG LYNDON PEH

T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
IT3
IT3
IT3
IT3
IT3
IT3
IT3
IT3
IT3
IT3
IT3
IT3
LS1
LS1
LS1
LS1
LS2
LS2
LS2
LS2
LS2
LS2
LS2
LS2
LS2
LS2
LS2
LS2
LS2
LS2
LS2
LS2
LS2
LS2
LS2
LS2
LS2
LS2
LS2
LS2
LS2



PETTERS STASIA
GILER OMAR YV
SAMAROO SHAUN D
MCKOY TYRONE
YAO JIN MING
ROBINSON JERMAI
WOOD TRAMPAS LE
HOLMES GECARIAN
OPERANA LOU H
HUDSON TYREE LA
MCLEOD JACOB DA
KIRBY ZACHARY O
GEORGE ASHLEIGH
WALKER HERMAN D
PHILLIPS ALLEN
STENSON LEVI WA
JUNKER IAN TRAV
MORGAN CARL SAM
COLEMAN JOSHAWN
HACKETT JONATHA
LU ZHICAI

QUICK BRANDON S
PIMPTON ANNISSI
GORDON SADE RAI
BLACKMER RYAN A
BINGHAM CHARON
CUMMINGS MICHAE
THOMAS JONATHAN
NOAH GEORGE EAR
WILLIAMS JASON
BARI BRUNO LEIT
LICONA YITHZACK
CLARK CALVANEKI
CURTIS MEGAN BR
JUSTINIANO ANTH
WILLIAMS MARLON
MANDIGO DEBRA N
MOODY JENNIFER
HAGOOD TIMOTHY
HAWKINS LUGENE
JENKS RENALDO S
MILLIOUS LEANNE
RAYNER JOSHUA P
STIFF FLETCHER
RICHARDSON JOHN
BAZHENOW HEATHE
BURNS KATTI

LS3
LS3
LS3
LS3
LS3
LS3
LS3
LS3
LS3
LS3
LS3
LS3
LS3
LS3
LS3
LS3
LS3
LS3
LS3
LS3
LS3
LS3
LS3
LS3
NCC1
NCR1
PR1
PR1
PR1
PR3
PR3
PR3
PR3
PS1
PS1
PS1
PS1
PS1
PS1
PS1
PS1
PS1
PS1
PS1
PS1
PS1
PS1



ARKEMA DAVID TH
WESTON TERRI LY
DUNCAN CHARLES
HAYS CHRISTOPHE
AGUILERA ERIKA
DAVIS JASON NEA
SENGDAOELLIS PH
MIDDLEBROOKS AN
BATTLE JASPER K
SPELLS MELISSA
THOMPSON KIMBER
PARAMO BRIAN MA
GARCIASANDOVAL
ADOGHE EHIBOR F
CROWLEY LIAM DA
OSINUBI TEMILOL
TRIPP SHANNA RA
SPITNALE DENNIS
TORRES JOHNELL
PASMEG AMY LEE
ORTEGA STEVE
LEWISGILL JACQU
BOYLES SHAY DAN
BYERS BENNY JOH
HOGAN MICHAEL L
GILEADBURDEN JA
HART KRISTINE E
PRYCE MARONA ER
MCCOLLOUGH CHRI
HENRY BRIAN DAL
SPRUILL REGINA
NELSON WENDALL
LAMPERT KAYLA M
ASHLESON BRIAN
CLAY TRAMAINE L
BARRETT MARISOL
KHAN KIMBERLY K
BLOUNT BRANDON
EVANS THORAN JU
CHARLES CHRISTO
WHYERS YANLI CO
JUSINOVAZQUEZ R
RAMIREZ MELLY |
ROBINSON NICHOL
LEOPOLD PATRICK
SANCHEZ SERGIO
NADONZA VINCENT

PS1
PS1
PS1
PS1
PS1
PS1
PS1
PS1
PS1
PS1
PS1
PS1
PS1
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2



DURAN HUMBERTO
WANG DA

LAGMAN PAUL HER
LI YUEHUA

WELLS VANESSA M
HOSSAIN MUKARRA
LOPEZLOPEZ ROBE
RUSHING RUBY LO
ARBACHOUSKAS BR
PERRY TAYLOR EL
LIGHTFIELD DEAN
RIGHTHOUSE MICH
EDWARDS RYAN MY
SCHWEINER JOSEP
JAMES SHAMICE A
WILLIAMS RASHOD
ADJARHO STEPHEN
OPLE FRANCISCO
MUNOZ DANIEL EN
EVANS MICHAEL F
PECAOCO BONRYAN
ORTIZ VANESSA J
BRUNO GUILLERMO
WINGATE CRAIG A
GARCIA FELIX MI
WYNTERCYRILLIEN
CLAY DANIELLE
TAYLOR NATTEARR
CRUZ RAMON V
HEINBAUGH DUSTI
BASS DENISE ELI
RENQUINHA ADAM
HOLLOMAN LAVAUG
SLAUGHTER APRIL
MEGGERS PAULA D
WYSOCKI SHAYNA
HERRICK BRANDON
CONLEY MARGARET
CORNETT HEATHER
HENDERSON SHUMA
LYLE LAUREN MIC
MCMILLAN HEATHE
WRIGHT LORENZO
PREJEAN DANIELL
FORAN AMY ELISE
BRACAMONTE ADRI
YRACHETA JONAS

PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS3
PS3
PS3
PS3
PS3
PS3
PS3
PS3
PS3
PS3
PS3
PS3
PS3
PS3
PS3
PS3
PS3
YN1
YN1
YN1
YN1
YN1
YN1
YN1
YN1
YN1
YN1
YN1
YN1
YN1
YN1
YN1
YN1
YN1
YN1
YN1
YN1
YN1
YN1



BUMAGAT NORBERT
FAIRBROTHER JER
COOK ZACHARY CO
GEVERD ROBERT S
FRANCIS COLANDU
FOSTER JOSE LAM
MCLEAN TESHARIA
DAVIS OMAR LEWI
JONES JUSTIN TY
FOY KEVIN LAMAR
RAY GREGORY EAR
MCCLELLAN DREW
HOLLAND JESSICA
TAYLOR ROSELYN
RAMEY DARIUS LA
LYNN CARRISSA R
LEWIS STEPHEN M
SANTIAGO PAULYN
KECK MYRACL DAW
WILLIAMS LESTER
BAEZ MANUEL JR
EVANS ANDREA
YALE SHAWNA ELI
ILOME JOSEPH AN
CALVETRECKTENWA
RAGUSA JOSEPH P
LLEWELLYN DEREK
HENDERSON DYLAN
MOJICA LUIS EMI
FORDHAMHARPER A
TRIVETT KYLE WI
TOTTRESS TEYLOR
POTTER JONATHAN
MCLEMORE MIKALA
ENGLISH JARRETT
SANCHEZ ROBERT
LANECOWART DEON
KERNS ALEXANDRI

YN1
YN1
YN1
YN2
YN2
YN2
YN2
YN2
YN2
YN2
YN2
YN2
YN2
YN2
YN2
YN2
YN2
YN2
YN2
YN2
YN2
YN2
YN3
YN3
YN3
YN3
YN3
YN3
YN3
YN3
YN3
YN3
YN3
YN3
YN3
YN3
YN3
YN3



